
Directory of Officers and Employees of 
NACIN, Palasamudram 

S. No. Name of Officer 

(Sh./Smt.) 

Designation Gov. email ID Landline No. 

1 

Dr. M Subramanyam Director 

General 

dg-nacinpsm@gov.in 8556229701 

2 

Peri Umasankar Pr. Additional 

Director 

General 

peri.umasankar68@gov.in 8556229706 

3 

Aarti Saxena Additional 

Director 

General 

aarti.saxena@gov.in 8556229707 

4 

Ezhilmathi K. Additional 

Director 

General 

k.ezhilmathi@gov.in 8556229709 

5 

Steephen L. Additional 

Director 

General 

steephen.irs@gov.in 8556229708 

6 

Mandeep Sangha Additional 

Director 

mandeepsangha@nic.in 8556229710 

7 

S. L. Sreeparvathy Additional 

Director 

sreeparvathy.sl@gov.in 8556229713 

8 

Satish GuruMurthy Additional 

Director 

satishb.g@gov.in 8556229712 

9 Amritashva Kamal Joint Director amritashva.kamal@gov.in 8556229715 

10 Arjun Banerjee Joint Director arjunbanerjee-irs@gov.in 8556229711 

11 

Dunna Satya Divya 

Ramya 

Joint Director dsd.ramya@gov.in 8556229719 

12 

Madala Venkata Durga 

Praneeth 

Joint Director praneeth.madala@gov.in 8556229705 

13 

Padmaraj E Deputy 

Director 

padmaraj.e@gov.in 8556229799 

14 

Mayank Sharma Deputy 

Director 

mayank.sharma91@gov.in 8556229771 



15 

Eltepu Seshu Deputy 

Director 

seshueltepu.09@gov.in 8556229725 

16 

Mishal Queeni D’Costa Deputy 

Director 

mishal.docsta@gov.in 8556229724 

17 

V. Venkateswar Deputy 

Director (OL) 

venkat-v.d020501@gov.in 8556229760 

18 

N Jayaram Assistant 

Director 

n.nj.g029201@gov.in 8556229754 

19 

Shyamasundar S Assistant 

Director 

shamasundas.g029201@go

v.in 

8556229744 

20 

Rajesh V George Assistant 

Director 

rajeshvg.g029301@gov.in 8556229766 

21 

A Sudhir Kumar 

(Balathabail Sudhir) 

Assistant 

Director 

sudhirba.g029201@gov.in 8556229757 

22 

R. Manmohan Reddy Assistant 

Director 

rupanagudimr.c039601@g

ov.in 

8556229737 

23 

Y. Sreenivas Assistant 

Director 

yerraguntls.g219201@gov.i

n 

8556229755 

24 

Banavathula Krishna Assistant 

Director 

banavathulk.g099301@gov

.in 

8556229738 

25 

Venkatraman Hegde Assistant 

Director 

venkatramah.g029201@go

v.in 

8556229742 

26 

Meena Madhusudan Assistant 

Director 

meenam.g029301@gov.in 8556229733 

27 

K.N. Prasad Assistant 

Director 

prasadkn.g029301@gov.in 8556229767 

28 

Shivkumar K Iyer Assistant 

Director 

shivkumar.ki@gov.in 8556229768 

29 

K. Narayan Assistant 

Director 

narayank.g029201@gov.in 8556229767 

30 

Srinivasan Gopal Assistant 

Director 

sg.d119001@gov.in 8556229714 

31 

D Shailaja Reddy Chief Accounts 

Officer 

shailajard.g098601@gov.in 8556229731 

32 G Ananda Hari Gopal Superintendent anandahg.g219301@gov.in 8556229751 



33 

G Prameela Rani Superintendent gandikotap.g219501@gov.i

n 

8556229702 

34 

Vadakula Harish Babu Superintendent vadukalah.d071301@gov.i

n 

8556229756 

35 

Bhaskara Sreenivasa 

Sastry 

Superintendent sreenivasas.g219601@gov.

in 

8556229748 

36 G. Narasimhalu Superintendent gn.g061501@gov.in 8556229739 

37 Gaurav Kumar Pandey Superintendent gauravkp.g071601@gov.in 8556229750 

38 

Y Madhu Kumar Superintendent yeluripatimk.g038501@go

v.in 

8556229761 

39 Avisha Obulesu Superintendent avishao.g071501@gov.in 8556229746 

40 

Srikanth Reddy Superintendent srikanthrm.g218901@gov.i

n 

8556229749 

41 Rongali Naveen Kumar Inspector rongalink.g221020@gov.in 8556229753 

42 K Rajsekhar Reddy Inspector kr.g071301@gov.in 8556229754 

43 A. Koushik Reddy Inspector a.koushik@gov.in 8556229734 

44 Aditya Kaushik Inspector adityakaushik.cbic@gov.in 8556229758 

45 Digvijit Singh Inspector digvijit.singh@gov.in 8556229773 

46 Pranjal Garg Inspector pranjal.2508@gov.in 8556229772 

47 Rahul Chauhan Inspector rahulc.1997@gov.in 8556229740 

48 Ayan Baul Inspector ayanbaul.10@gov.in 8556229762 

49 Rishab Kumar Inspector rishabh.kumar1@gov.in 8556229716 

50 

S Suresh Inspector seelekampalli.suresh@gov.i

n 

8556229722 

51 S Ashok Kumar Raju Inspector sirivellass.g212001@gov.in 8556229741 

52 

M Anil Kumar Inspector mudirajma.g072001@gov.i

n 

8556229783 

53 

T Rajasekhar Inspector rajasekhar.g210201@gov.i

n 

8556229778 

54 B Harshith Inspector bph.1997@gov.in 8556229780 

55 

M Chandrakanth 

Reddy 

Inspector m.chandrakanthreddy@go

v.in 

8556229781 



56 L Snehan Ravali Inspector lsneharavali.08@gov.in 8556229782 

57 Shaik Aneesha Inspector shaik.aneesha2022@gov.in 8556229747 

58 M. Aditya Inspector m.aditya90@gov.in  

59 

Surender Singh Executive 

Assistant 

surenders.g201502@gov.in 8556229793 

60 

Vinay Krishna Dasi Executive 

Assistant 

vinaykd.g071501@gov.in 8556229752 

61 

A Vishwa Teja Executive 

Assistant 

athripathrvt.g071701@gov.

in 

8556226779 

62 

Sayyad Imran Basha Executive 

Assistant 

imranbs.g099901@gov.in 8556229794 

63 

Deependra Kumar 

Gupta 

Executive 

Assistant 

deependrakg.1995@gov.in 8556229729 

64 Mohd Faheem Steno Gr. I mofaheem.g1997@gov.in 8556229774 

65 

T. Subba Rao Steno Gr. II thudumusr.g071801@gov.i

n 

8556229703 

66 Mudit Goswami Steno Gr. II mudit.goswami13@gov.in 8556229723 

67 

T Rajeswara Rao Steno-II tumpellarr.g071701@gov.i

n 

8556229716 

68 K Visweswara Reddy Tax Assistant vis.kar55@gov.in 8556229757 

69 Manish Meena Tax Assistant manish.dakya@gov.in 8556229732 

70 Harsh Tax Assistant k.harshsingh@gov.in 8556229759 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Official Email IDs of Sections of NACIN 

S. No. Sections Email ID 
1 Administration Admin-nacinpsm@gov.in 
2 Establishment Estt-nacinpsm@gov.in 
3 Vigilance Vig-nacinpsm@gov.in 
4 Accounts/DDO Acct-nacinpsm@gov.in 
5 Legal Cell Legalcell-nacinpsm@gov.in 
6 In Service Training Nacin-palasamudram@gov.in 
7 Officer’s Trainee Cell Otcell-nacinpsm@gov.in 
8 Stakeholder Training Cell Stc-nacinpsm@gov.in 
9 PGA Training Pgatrng-nacinpsm@gov.in 
10 Wildlife Crime Detection Wcd-nacinpsm@gov.in 
11 Raj Bhasha (Hindi Cell) Nacinhq-rajbhasha@gov.in 
12 MCTP Mctp-nacinpsm@gov.in 

Nacin.mctp@icegate.gov.in 
13 Right to Information Cell Rti-nacinpsm@gov.in 
14 Systems/EMD Manager Sys-nacinpsm@gov.in 

Nacin.systems@icegate.gov.in 
15 Facility Management Fcltymgt-nacinpsm@gov.in 
16 CBLR Nacin.cblr@icegate.gov.in 
17 Exam Section Exam-nacinpsm@gov.in 

Nacin.exam@icegate.gov.in 
18 ICT and Narcotics Cell Supict-nacin@gov.in 
19 IGOT & e-Learning Igot-nacinpsm@gov.in 

Nacin-igot@gov.in 
Nacin-igot@nic.in 

20 Library Library-nacinpsm@gov.in 
21 RTI Rti-nacinpsm@gov.in 
22 CPGRAMS Cpgrams-nacinpsm@gov.in 
 

mailto:Rti-nacinpsm@gov.in

